ISLAND FLYERS R\C CLUB MEMBER DIRECTORY 2025 Club #3957

NAME
1[John Willis jcwillis3@yahoo.com 95537
2|Ken Northup helos360@bellsouth.net 618557
J{Michael Skahill mgs42ski@yahoo.com 774299
4|Richard Gerhart gerhart784@ comcast.net 984029
5|Sean Music seanscanes@gmail.com 733724
6|Robert Smith rsmith501@&@hotmail.com 1015395
7[Tom Schober tgs@execpc.com 1095491
8 |Patrick Skahill Snakebtb@yahoo.com 984662
9]Vincent Perry evinperry@yahoo.com 111065
10|Michael Wright greyfoxvi@gmail.com 135299
11|Steve Hunt stevey2@msn.com 1178371
12|Bob Shook flbobshof@gmail.com 1185354
13|David Sanders davidifree@witsdom.com 1205100
14[J. W Mills iwmills60@comcast.net 230684
15|Alan Feenstra alan.feenstra@gmail.com 768726
16|Floyd McDowell floydmcdowell@hotmail.com 1207890
17|Rich Antczak rich.antczakE@gmail.com 1223223
18[David Ansley daansley@comcast.net 27876
13[Arlyn Eckstein arlyn.eckstein@comcast.net 701665
20|Fred Scott frdscotl@yahoo.com 1239310
21Yancey Music yanceymusic@hotmail.com 1252553
22|Stephen Trigg trigg.stephen{@me.com 1265045
23|Kullen Kicklighter - family kpkick@icloud.com 1266885
24|Marvin Washington mcwashington2@comcast.net 491724
25|David Connery plandnutz@gmail.com 923741
26|Chip Chenoweth chip@crgone.com 1283477
27|Richard Battan rhbatton@bellsouth.net g58942
28|Ward Gill wqill23398@aol.com 1286772
29|Mike Batac Mike.topstitch@gmail.com 1293099
30|Blaine Ellerbe bellerbe13@gmail.com 1300676
31|Zach Fuller zfuller507@gmail.com 1303750
32|Bill Lamp boatsaill@agmail.com 1303930
33| Jimmy Sevilla kc2wijo@gmail.com 675617
34|Tim Eubank timzerocgeese.com 1286793
35|Bill Hays bmchays{@gmail.com 1313918
36|Jon Bradley Hall laserdmd@yahoo.com 588870
37|Josh Taylor Joshuataylor3s2@gmail.com 1315323
38| Dallis Hunter rdhfire@netzero.com 322560
39|Rich Levy rich.levy@me.com 562483
President - John Willis
Vice President — Rich Gerhart
Treasurer ————— Michael Skahill
Secretary--———- Pat Skahill

Safety Officer - Michael Wright
Field Marshall - Vincent Perry




